K18SN

Zaciski rozgatezne 2-polowe 25/2x16mm?2

Specyfikacja techniczna

Wymiary
Wysokos¢
Szerokos¢

Gtebokos¢

Rodzaj potaczenia

Przekréj poprzeczny przewodu sztywnego

Prad elektryczny

Prad znamionowy

Architektura

Liczba biegunéw

Z zastrzezeniem zmian technicznych

52 mm

60 mm

49 mm

1.5-25 mm?

80 A



